VARJAKTEN

22/5-94



HANDELDVAPEN

Sida 1

VAPEN  VARJAKTEN 94-05-22
A-vapen
SKYTT KLUBB POANG STD
1 Hans Narebo Spanga - Hasselby 63 S
2 Thomas Karlsson LV3 62 S
3 Ake Nordin Upplands Vasby PSK 62 §
4 Bjorn Segendorft Salems PK 61 B
5 Stig Nyberg Spanga - Hasselby 61 B
6 Henrik Kack Atlas Copco 60 B
7 Lasse Nilsson PK Kommunal 60 B
& Mauno Nyysti ~ DsK 60 B
9 Hasse Wernerholm  Bromma PK o8 B
10 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 53 B
11 Lennart Dahuserc Bromma PK 57
12 Thomas Millgard APK 57
13 Nicklas Halldén UHF o
14 Pia Lindén Hatuna PK a7
15 Erik Olsson Hallstahammar 56
16 Henrilk Klein Sthims FBU-farb SKF £4
17 Jorgen Orreflo Club Rupa 52
18 Raobert Lang Bromma PK 51
19 Ola Walimaa UHF S0
20 Mikael Hofsten Upplands Vasby PSK 50
21 Kent Onerud Club Rupa 48
22 Lennart Hedman APK 45
23 Nils Linde USK 42
24 Claes Persson UHF 42
25 Peter Hedman Kallhalls PK 40
26 Lars B Lundqvist Kallhalls PK 7
27 Lennart Soderstrom  UHF 36
28 Soren Pettersson UHF 26
29 Lars-Arne Qlsson UHF 24



UPPSALA
HANDELDVAPEN AR JAKTEN 94-05-22

FORENING
Revolver 38 - 45
SKYTT KLUBE POANG STD
1 Lasse Nilsson PK Kommunal 60 S
2 Henrik Stenberg Sundbybergs PK 57 B
3 Rolf Rosberg PK Ena 54 B
4 Lennart Hedman APK 54 B
5 Bengt Lindén Hatuna PK 54 B
6 Jonny Hansson APK 53
7 Peter Andersson  ~  Sundbybergs PK 51
8 Sdren Pettersson UHF 51
9 Qla Walimaa UHF 50
10 Anders Nygren UHF 49
11 Britt-Marie Johansson UHF 439
12 Johan Bro UHF 29
Pistol 9 mm - .50
SKYTT KLUEBB POANG
1 Henrik Klein Sthims FBU-forb SKF 63
2 Ola Walimaa UHF 52
3 Per Kindblom UHF 48
4 Hans Sedvall Lunda 39
5 Torkel Tellberg Club Rupa 32
6 Stig Ronngvist Lunda 12

Sida 2



3/ UPPSALA
HANDELDVAPEN
FORENING

SKEYTT

1 Henrik Kick

2 Per Bergfeldt

3 Roland Sisask

4 Thomas Karlsson

S Jonny Hansson

6 Lasse Nilsson

7 Mauno Nyysti

8 Ake Nordin

9 Henrik Stenberg
10 Peter Andersson
11 Hans Narebo
12 Thomas Millgard
13 Jérgen Orreflo
14 Jimmie Isaksson
15 Dan Lagemyr
16 Sdlve S&ll

17 Sten Inge Edvardsson

18 Bjorn Segendorft
19 Bengt Lindén

20 Anders Nygren
21 Lennart Hedman
22 Kent Onerud

23 Jan-Ake Liljegren
24 Nils Linde

25 Peter Hedman
26 Per Kindblom

27 Hasse Wernhalm
28 Rolf Rosberg

29 Lars B Lundgvist
30 Claes Persson
31 Lars-Ame Qlsson
32 Mikael Hofsten
33 Bogdan Smyczek
34 Anders Berggren

VARJAKTEN 94-05-22

357 Magnum

KLUEBB

Atlas Copco
Sundbybergs PK
Hallstaviks PSK
LV3

APK

PK Kommunal

DSK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Sundbybergs PK
Sundbybergs PK
Spanga - Hasselby
APK

Club Rupa

UHF

MPS

Fagersta PSK
Fagersta PSK
Salems PK

Hatuna PK

UHF

APK

Club Rupa

Bromma PK

USK

Kallhalls PK

UHF

Bromma PK

PK Ena

Kallhalls PK

UHF

UHF

Upplands Vasby PSK
Hallstahammars PK
Hallstahammars PK

Sida 3

POANG

64
62
62
62
62
61

61

61

60
60
60
59
59
59
58
57
55
55
54
54
53
52
51

51

50
50
49
48
45
44
42
38
37
34



3/ UPPSALA
HANDELDVAPEN
FORENING

VARJAKTEN 94-05-22

41 & 44 Magnum

SKYTT

1 Per Bergfeldt
2 Ake Nordin
3 Thor Almiaf
4 Ebbe Westlin
5 Rolf Rosberg
& Lennart Danhlberg
7 Mikael Esevik
8 Thomas Millgard
9 Dan Lagemyr
10 Stig Nyberg
11 Anders Nygren
12 Gunnar Fjellstrém
13 Claes Peterson

KLUEE

Sundbybergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
UHF

Fagersta PSK

PK Ena

Bromma PK

UHF

APK

MPS

Spénga - Hasselby
UHF

UHF

USK

Sida 4

POANG

62
60
39
58
of
357
55
o4
50
45
39
34
30



